
Date Home TeamAway Team 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Tue 12/3/2013 OPA HM Girls Varsity

SAA JA Girls JV Varsity

NDPA SPEC Girls JV

Thu 12/5/2013 LPA OPA Girls Varsity

HM JA Girls JV Varsity

SAA SPEC Girls JV

Tue 12/10/2013 NDPA LPA Girls JV Varsity

OPA SAA Girls Varsity

SPEC JA Girls JV

Thu 12/12/2013 HM LPA Girls JV Varsity

SAA NDPA Girls JV Varsity

SPEC OPA Girls JV/Varsity

Tue 12/17/2013 JA LPA Girls JV Varsity

SAA HM Girls JV Varsity

OPA NDPA Girls Varsity

Thu 12/19/2013 LPA SPEC Girls JV

HM NDPA Girls JV Varsity

OPA JA Girls Varsity

Tue 1/7/201 LPA SAA Girls JV Varsity

NDPA JA Girls JV Varsity

SPEC HM Girls JV

Thu 1/9/2014 HM OPA Girls Varsity

JA SAA Girls JV Varsity

SPEC NDPA Girls JV

Tue 1/14/2014 OPA LPA Girls Varsity

JA HM Girls JV Varsity

SPEC SAA Girls JV

Thu 1/16/2014 LPA NDPA Girls JV Varsity

SAA OPA Girls Varsity

JA SPEC Girls JV

Tue 1/21/2014 LPA HM Girls JV Varsity

NDPA SAA Girls JV Varsity

OPA SPEC Girls JV/Varsity

Thu 1/23/2014 LPA JA Girls JV Varsity

HM SAA Girls JV Varsity

NDPA OPA Girls Varsity

Tue 1/28/2014 SPEC LPA Girls JV

NDPA HM Girls JV Varsity

JA OPA Girls Varsity

Thu 1/30/2014 SAA LPA Girls JV Varsity

JA NDPA Girls JV Varsity

HM SPEC Girls JV



Acronym School NameAddress

JA Jefferson Academy1425 S. Angel St. Kaysville, UT 84040 

SAA Syracuse Arts Academy2893 W. 1700 S. (Antelope Drive) Syracuse, UT 84075

NDPA North Davis Prep Academy1591 West Hillfield Road, Layton, UT 84041

OPA Ogden Prep Academy1435 Lincoln Ave. Ogden, UT 84404

SPEC Spectrum Academy665 N. Cutler Drive North Salt Lake, UT 84054

LPA Legacy Prep Academy2214 S. 1250 W. Woods Cross, UT 84087

HM High Mark Academy2467 E. South Weber Dr., South Weber, UT 84405


